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Algarve Classic Festival

Autédromo Internacional Algarve

FMP:

FEDERACAC MOTOC/CLISMO PORTLGAL

VISA FPAK N°290

18 - 21 October 2018
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

1 9 Phil Atkinson Yamaha TZ > Origing 1 2:34.481 4 4 108 43
2 50 Fernando Mendes yamaha tz > Origine 2 2:40.831 4 6.350 6.350 4 104 .15
3 68  Michael Russell Norton Manx ansdown 1 241.343 6 6.862 0512 6 103.82
4 23  Gary Vines waddon rotax 1983 > Origine 3 241.441 2 6.960 0098 2 103.76
5 22  Tony Perkin Norton Manx ansdown 2 244.911 5 10.430 3470 5 10157
6 51 George Thomas Yamaha TZ Harris > Origine 4 246.450 4  11.969 1539 4 100.63
7 27  Mark Henrys Yamaha TZ350G > Origine 5 248.346 1 13.865 1896 1 9950
8 7 Duncan Fitchett Norton Manx ansdown 3 2:50.055 4 15574 1.709 4 9850
9 71 Mark Parrett Works Norton Manx ansdown 4 2:50.261 4 15.780 0206 4 98.38
10 58 Chris Rose Yamaha TZ > Origine 6 2:50.849 3 16.368 0588 4 98.04
11 52 Robin Stokes Norton Manx ansdown 5 2:50.850 5 16.369 0001 5 98.04
12 17  Stuart Tonge Norton Manx ansdown 6 2:52.482 4 18.001 1632 4 97.11
13 32 Roy Flower Yamaha TZ250L > Origine 7 2:53.870 5 19.389 1388 5 96.34
14 67 Gordon Russell Yamaha TZ > Origine 8 2:59.373 5 24.892 5503 5 93.38
15 75 john leigh pemberton norton manx ansdown 7 3:00.705 6 26.224 1332 6 9269

16 49 Richard hann Matchless's G50 G 50 ansdown 8 3:05.603 2 31.122 4898 4 90.25

17 61  Steve Parrott Norton Manx ansdown 9 3:06.858 5 32.377 1255 5 8964
18 57 Ewan W Hamilton Yamaha TZ > Origing 9 3:13.300 3 38.819 6442 4 86.65

19 14  Jérdbme Chevalley Norton 30M Manx ansdown10 3:13.427 4  38.946 0127 5 86.60
20 60 Roger Skipp Matchless G50 ansdown1l 3:17.842 3  43.361 4415 4 8467

21 127 Derek Bunning Matchless G50 ansdown12 3:17.869 3  43.388 0027 4 84.65

22 34  Adam Wilson Matchless G50 ansdown13 3:20.377 5 45.896 2508 5 8359

23 4 Mike Farrall Yamaha TZ > Originel0 3:23.437 2  48.956 3.060 3 8234
24 84  Jean René MARMELAT YAMAHA TZ250 > Originell  3:24.881 4  50.400 1444 4 81.76

25 39 Chris Barfe Yamaha TZ 350 E > Origingl2 3:44.046 3 1:09565 19.165 3 7476

26 73 Steve Pond Yamaha TZ > Originel3 2 0.00

27 96 Neil Gregory Yamaha TZ > Originel4

2:34.481 4 9: Phil Atkinson (Yamaha)
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